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Date Time Diamond Away Home Type
1 Wednesday, June 30, 2021 6:30PM Brant Hills D1, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
2 Tuesday, July 6, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington Burlington - Squirt 2 Burlington - Squirt 1 Game
3 Wednesday, July 7, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
4 Tuesday, July 13, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington Waterdown Burlington - Squirt 2 Game
5 Wednesday, July 14, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
6 Monday, July 19, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
6 Tuesday, July 20, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington Oakville 4 Burlington - Squirt 2 Rainout
7 Wednesday, July 21, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
8 Tuesday, July 27, 2021 6:30PM Kinsmen Park D1, Milton Burlington - Squirt 2 Milton 1 Game
9 Wednesday, July 28, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice

10 Tuesday, August 3, 2021 6:30PM Kinsmen Park D1, Milton Burlington - Squirt 2 Milton 2 Game
11 Wednesday, August 4, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington Oakville 4 Burlington - Squirt 2 Game
12 Tuesday, August 10, 2021 6:30PM Millbank East, Oakville Burlington - Squirt 2 Oakville 2 Game
13 Wednesday, August 11, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
14 Tuesday, August 17, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington Oakville 3 Burlington - Squirt 2 Game
15 Wednesday, August 18, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
16 Tuesday, August 24, 2021 6:30PM Kinsmen Park D1, Milton Burlington - Squirt 2 Milton 2 Playoff Game
17 Wednesday, August 25, 2021 6:30PM Rolybird, Burlington ******* ******* Practice
18 Sunday, August 29, 2021 Refer to Playoff Schedule TBA TBA Playoff Game
19 Sunday, August 29, 2021 Refer to Playoff Schedule TBA TBA Playoff Game

Notes: Practice (S) - denotes 'shared' diamond with other Squirt team.

BASA Squirt 2 - U12


